Round 1
Time

6.45 pm
6.45 pm

7.30 pm
7.30 pm
7.30 pm

8.15 pm
8.15 pm
8.15 pm

9.00 pm
9.00 pm
9.00 pm

Round 2
Time

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Round 3
Time

6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

3rd February 2025

Team Score
Gear up Make up game
Marvel 10
Buffalo Bills 4

Z Fighters Make up game
Degenerates Makeup game

Tagvengers 5
GTS 4
Prohecy Makeup game

All Sacks 4
HI HEMI 10
Blackjack 8

10th February 2025
Team

Gear up

Nova Employment

Generals

Score

Z Fighters
KBK
Pingu

Marvel
HI HEMI
Prohecy

GTS
FF20s
Blackjack

17th February 2025
Team Score

GTS

HI HEMI

Blackjack

Gear up
Z Fighters
Generals

Gear up
Pingu
KBK

<

< < < < < < <

BYE: Vigilantes

Team Score
Akatsuki Make up game
Pensioners 6
FF20s 6

Six eight Make up game
Vigilantes Makeup game

Chicka Chow 5
| Got Worms 9
Nova Employment Makeup gar

KBK 5
Pingu 7
Generals 1

BYE: Prohecy
Team
Pensioners
Huff & Puff
Degenerates

Score

Six eight
Chicka Chow
Tagvengers

Buffalo Bills
| Got Worms
Nova Employment

All Sacks
Akatsuki
Vigilantes

BYE: Nova Employment
Team Score

| Got Worms

All Sacks

Degenerates

Buffalo Bills
Akatsuki
Vigilantes

Akatsuki
Chicka Chow
Tagvengers

Field



9:00 PM  Marvel
9:00 PM  Prohecy
9:00 PM  FF20s

Vv
Vv
Vv

Pensioners
Huff & Puff
Six eight

N















